Resultat fran traningsorientering i Skuru 27/9-18

Langa banan.

Per Holm 42.37
Kristin Lévgren Johannesen 43.10
Egil Lissmyr 74.50

Mellan banan.

Lena Holmer Karlsson 30.22
Tony Karlsson 30.45
Edvard Larsson 32.06
Bjorn Albinsson 34.00
Ulf Rask 41.10

Anders Claesson 43.55
Marie Rapp 44.00
Gustav Karneback 46.00
Anders Thomee 56.00

Korta Banan.

Lars Ambrosiusson 24.00
Sofie Holmer Karlsson 26.45
Berit Gummus 31.20
Monika Holm 35.40
Ivar Lissmyr 35.50
Malin Forsberg 37.03
Karl Erik Andersson 37.45
Bengt Holm 44.10

Lars Erik Tjader 47.50



Olers Marie Erkersson
Bjorn Erkersson

Elin Erkersson

Anna-li Erkersson
MTBO Lang.

Sara Lissmyr

63.50

63.50

63.50

63.50

44.00



